Fast. Easy. Reliable.
Controls Express
A wide selection of enclosed NEMA controls now
available with faster shipping as a standard.
usa.siemens.com/controls-express
Starters at the Speed You Need
Siemens NEMA starters and Solid State Soft Starters
are known for their dependability and ruggedness, and

Faster Delivery on Over 2,000
Non-stock Enclosed Starters
Class 17 Combination Ordering Information
- Replace the (*) with the M# from the Mod Table
Example:
Base part#: 17CUC92BF
Factory Mods wanted:
    1.) Hand-Off-Auto Selector Switch (A3)
    2.) Red On Pilot Light (FA)
    3.) Green Off Pilot Light (FK)
    4.) CPT with Sec. Fusing 480/240:120V (BA)
Mod Group = M30
New Factory Modified Starter Part# = 17CUC92BFM30
Max Hp
NEMA Size
Overload
Disc
Amp
Rating
Enclosure
200 VAC 230 VAC 460 VAC 575 VAC Amp Range Frame Size
NEMA 1 General Purpose
Catalog #
2 2 5 5 0 3-12 A1 30 17CUC92BF*
2 2 5 5 1 3-12 A1 30 17DUC92BF*
3 3 10 10 1 5.5-22 A1 30 17DUD92BF*
Max Hp
NEMA
Size
Overload
Disc
Amp
Rating
Fuse Clip
Amp/Volts
Enclosure
200 VAC 230 VAC 460 VAC 575 VAC Amp Range
Frame
Size
NEMA 1
General Purpose
NEMA 12
NEMA 3/3R†
Industrial Use
Weatherproof
Catalog # Catalog #
- - 1 1/2 2 0 0.75-3.4 A 30 30A/600V 17CUB92BF11*
2 2 - - 0 3-12 A1 30 30A/250V 17CUC92BF10*
- - 5 5 0 3-12 A1 30 30A/600V 17CUC92BF11* 17CUC92NF11*
2 2 - - 1 3-12 A1 30 30A/250V 17DUC92BF11*
- - 10 10 1 5.5-22 A1 30 30A/600V 17DUD92BF11* 17DUD92NF11*
- - 25 25 2 13-52 B 60 60A/600V 17FUF92BF13*
Class 17